GMDBC Treasurer’s Report

April 11, 2022

Beginning Balance
Feb. 28, 2022
Total Income
Membership
Fair Share Contribution
Total Expenses
Boat Maintenance & Storage
Boat supplies

Administration

Ending Balance 3/31/22

Membership count

]

L29,529.49
$2,800.00
 $580.00
$2220.00
. $686.74
$85.14
$541.50
$60.10

$31,642.75
| 335




