GMDBC Treasurer's Report April 11, 2022

Beginning Balance	
Feb. 28, 2022	\$29,529.49
Total Income	\$2,800.00
Membership	\$580.00
Fair Share Contribution	\$2220.00
Total Expenses	\$686.74
Boat Maintenance & Storage	\$85.14
Boat supplies	\$541.50
Administration	\$60.10
Ending Balance 3/31/22	\$31,642.75
Membership count	335